
  

 

 



 

64 

71 

68 

74 

78 



16  +  15   =     ……………….. 

23  +  19   =     ……………….. 

……………….. 

34  +  17   =   ……………….. 

  ……………….. 



dix-neuf 2 dizaines 
et 8 unités 6 dizaines 

et 7 unités quatre-
vingt-six 

quatre-
vingt-neuf  

5 dizaines  
 

soixante   

soixante - 
dix 

 

trente-sept  

2 dizaines 
et 9 unités 

9 dizaines 
et 9 unités 

 

8 dizaines  



Découpe les morceaux et colle-les sur la page précédente. 


